Vrbo Citrus Bowl vs. Kentucky
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34 Bowl Games

Offense
Pos. .......... No.
16 *
TEeeiiiiiieenns 84 **
85
| N 79 **
78
LG ., 64 **
73 * %k
Corrveeeeeeeeens 65 **
54
RG..coovnnnns 77
63 *
RToeriiieeens 56 *
76
WR...ovveeeen 89 **
10
QB......cc...... 7 *
8 *
[0 T 21 F¥*
25
4
[ T, 38 *k
40 *
PK v 10 **
1
Defense
Pos........... No.
LE .. 92 **
13 * %k
| N 99 *k
91
RTeereein, 85
94
RE .o 97 *k
45
Cash/Leo...... 4 *k
5 *
MLB. ........... 31 **
34 *
WLB........... 44 **
37 *
| K T 27
3
SSeeeeeens 26 *k
29
FS oo 28  kx*
30
RC . 33 k¥
23
PToiiieeeens 9 *
2 *

PR 16 *
19 * %k
KOR............ 16 *
25
Snaps......... 39
18 *
Holder.......... 2 *
9 *

* - _ | etters won

IOWA FOOTBALL

11 Big Ten Championships

Name

Keagan Johnson #
Charlie Jones
Sam LaPorta
Luke Lachey

Jack Plumb
Mason Richman
Kyler Schott

Cody Ince

Tyler Linderbaum
Matt Fagan
Connor Colby A
Justin Britt

Nick Delong
Tyler Elsbury
Nico Ragaini
Arland Bruce, IV
Spencer Petras
Alex Padilla

Ivory Kelly-Martin
Gavin Williams
Leshon Williams
Monte Pottebaum
Turner Pallissard
Caleb Shudak
Aaron Blom

Name

John Waggoner
Joe Evans

Noah Shannon
Lukas Van Ness
Logan Lee

Yahya Black
Zach VanValkenburg
Deontae Craig
Dane Belton *
Jestin Jacobs
Jack Campbell »
Jay Higgins
Seth Benson
Kyler Fisher
Jermari Harris
Cooper DeJean
Kaevon Merriweather
Sebastian Castro
Jack Koerner
Quinn Schulte
Riley Moss *
Xavior Williams
Tory Taylor »
Ryan Gersonde

Charlie Jones
Max Cooper
Charlie Jones
Gavin Williams
Luke Elkin
Austin Spiewak
Ryan Gersonde
Tory Taylor »

Ht. Wt.
6-1 197
6-0 188
6-4 249
6-6 248
6-7 296
6-6 296
6-2 294
6-4 282
6-3 290
6-5 287
6-6 298
6-4 302
6-6 292
6-5 301
6-0 191
5-10 193
6-5 233
6-1 197
5-10 200
6-0 211
5-10 205
6-1 246
6-0 245
5-8 178
5-11 190
Ht. Wt.
6-5 266
6-2 248
6-0 289
6-5 264
6-5 277
6-5 287
6-4 267
6-3 263
6-1 205
6-4 236
6-5 243
6-2 227
6-0 229
5-11 225
6-1 185
6-1 203
6-0 211
5-11 204
6-0 204
6-1 201
6-1 194
5-11 192
6-4 231
6-4 197
6-0 188
6-0 191
6-0 188
6-0 211
6-1 200
6-1 237
6-4 197
6-4 231

A - - Redshirt year still available

30 Consensus All-Americans

Yr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
#Fr.
Jr.
#Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
So.
So.
#Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
#Fr.
#Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
#Fr.

Yr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
#Fr.
So.
#Fr.
Sr.
#Fr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
So.
So.
Fr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Sr

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
#Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr
So.

Hometown (Previous School)
Bellevue, Neb. (Bellevue West)
Deerfield, Il. (Deerfield/Buffalo)
Highland, Ill. (Highland)
Columbus, Ohio (Grandview)
Green Bay, Wis. (Bay Port)
Leawood, Kan. (Blue Valley)
Coggon, lowa (North Linn)
Luck, Wis. (Unity)

Solon, lowa (Solon)

Council Bluffs, lowa (St. Albert)
Cedar Rapids, lowa (Kennedy)
Indianapolis, Ind. (Warren Central)
Pella, lowa (Pella)

Byron, Ill. (Byron)

East Haven, Conn. (Notre Dame/Avon Old Farms Prep)

Olathe, Kan. (Ankeny/Olathe North)
San Rafael, Calif. (Marin Catholic)
Greenwood Village, Co. (Cherry Creek)
Plainfield, Ill. (Oswego East)

Altoona, lowa (Dowling)

Chicago, lll. (Richards)

Larchwood, lowa (West Lyon)
Frankfort, Ill. (Lincoln-Way East)
Council Bluffs, lowa (Lewis Central)
Oskaloosa, lowa (Oskaloosa)

Hometown (Previous School)

Des Moines, lowa (Dowling)

Ames, lowa (Ames)

Aurora, lll. (Oswego)

Barrington, Ill. (Barrington)

Orion, Ill. (Orion)

Marshall, Minn. (Marshall)

Zeeland, Mich. (Zeeland West)

Ft. Wayne, Ind. (Culver Academies)
Tampa Fla. (Jesuit)

Englewood, Ohio (Northmont)

Cedar Falls, lowa (Cedar Falls)
Indianapolis, Ind. (Brebeuf Jesuit Prep)
Sioux Falls, S.D. (Washington)
Farnhamville, lowa (SE Valley)
Chicago, Ill. (Montini Catholic)
Odebolt, lowa (OA-BCIG)

Belleville, Mich. (Belleville)

Oak Lawn, Ill. (Richards)

Des Moines, lowa (Dowling)

Cedar Rapids, lowa (Xavier)

Ankeny, lowa (Centennial)

Burlington, lowa (Notre Dame/Northern lowa)
Melbourne, Australia (Haileybury College)
Milwaukee, Wis. (Marquette)

Deerfield, Ill. (Deerfield/Buffalo)
Waukesha, Wis. (Catholic Memorial)
Deerfield, Ill. (Deerfield/Buffalo)

Altoona, lowa (Dowling)

Neenah, Wis. (Neenah)

Rolling Meadows, Ill. (Fremd)

Milwaukee, Wis. (Marquette)

Melbourne, Australia (Haileybury College)

# - - Indicates redshirt freshman
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IOWA FOOTBALL

No. Name.........cceeeeee. Pos. | No. Name..............c....... Pos. No. Name.........cceeeeee. Pos.
0  Diante Vines........cccoovrvnnee. WR |27  JermariHarris..........cco.e. DB | 56 * Nick Dedong......c.ccccceunne. OL
1 AaronBlom ..o K |27  Jack Johnson..........cc........ WR | 57  Clayton Thurm..................... OL
1 Nolan Donald ...................... RB | 28 *** Jack Koerner........c.cccccovuune. DB | 58  Taylor FOX....cccovrrrrininne. oL
2 * Ryan Gersonde.............c....... P |29  Sebastian Castro................. DB | 59  Griffin Liddle........ccccovrinnene. DL
3  CooperDedean................... DB [29  Jackson Ritter .................... WR | 63 * JustinBritt........ccccoevrernnnnne. OL
4 ** Dane Belton ™............cccc..e. DB [30  Quinn Schulte.........cccc..... DB | 64 ** Kyler Schott..........ccccoruneeee. oL
4 Leshon Williams.................. RB |31 ** Jack Campbell *.................. LB | 65 ** TylerLinderbaum................ OL
5 * JestinJacobs ..........ccco....... LB |32  EliMiler.....cccoeviviienennee. LB | 66  Jeremy Chaplin................... OL
5 Joeylabas.......cooenenee. QB |32  JohnnyPlewa...................... FB | 67  Gennings Dunker................ oL
6  Keagan Johnson................ WR | 33 ** Riley Moss *......ccovvviiiiinnns DB | 69  TylerEndres......cccovnunne. OL
7 * Reggie Bracy *........cccoeenee. DB |34  ZachBrand........ccouvunne. RB | 70  Beau Stephens.................... OL
7 * Spencer Petras .................. QB |34 * JayHiggins™......ccoevvinnne. LB | 73 * Cody InCe.....cccourvvrrirnrnnnes oL
8**** Matt Hankins ...........c.cc........ DB |35  Justice Sullivan ................... LB | 74  David Davidkov ................... oL
8 * AlexPadilla ..........ccceuneee. QB |36 * Mike Timm.....cccovvervrrnnne. LB | 75  JoshVolK.......cccooovvrirrunne. oL
9 *ToryTaylor™....ccovevvrinne. P |37 * Kyler Fisher.......ccccccovvunnnn. DB | 76  Tyler Elsbury .....cccccceenn.. oL

10  Arland Bruce, IV ................. WR |38 ** Monte Pottebaum................ FB 77 Connor Colby .....ccccvvreenne. OL

10 ** Caleb Shudak...................... PK 39  Luke EIKiN.....cccovrviririrnnne. LS | 78  Mason Richman.................. OL

11 Connor Kapisak.................. QB [39  EricEpenesa........ccccoeuue... LB | 79 ** Jack Plumb..........ccccceurrnnnn. OL

1M AJLawson.......ccoeeeveueee. DB |40 * TurnerPallissard................. FB | 80  Brennan Sweeney............... DE

12 Jaxon Rexroth.........cccc........ DB [40  Josef Smith.......cccoereuennn. LB | 82  Johnny Pascuzzi................. TE

13 ** Joe Evans ..o, DE [41  JadenHarrell....................... LB | 83  Jameson Witte .................... DL

13 *** Henry Marchese.................. DB |42  DeninLimouris.............. TE/FB | 84 * SamLaPorta’.................... TE

14 Brody Brecht ..........cccceu... WR |42  Zach Twedt........cccooviirennne, LB | 85  LukeLachey.......cccooununne. TE

15 * Dallas Craddieth.................. DB [43  Karson Sharar........ccccoeuune. LB | 85 Loganlee......n. DL

16 Jamison Heinz..................... DB |44 ** SethBenson........ccccccovuune. LB | 86  Jeff Bowie.....ccoovvvrirnunne, DL

16 * Charlie Jones..........co........ WR |45  Deontae Craig..........cccoo.e.. DL | 86  Tommy Kujawa.................... TE

17 Brenden Deasfernandes....DB |45  Nick Phelps ....c.c.cccccovvirinnne. P | 87  Elijah Yelverton.................... TE

17 MaxWhite .......ccoevviennnes RB [46  LoganKlemp......cccouennnee LB | 88  Jackson Frericks................. TE

18 * Austin Spiewak.............c...... LS |47  Wyatt Wegener........ccc......... LB | 89 ** Nico Ragaini........cccoouuunne. WR

18 AleC WicK ..o, WR |48  Max Llewellyn..................... DL | 91  LukasVanNess................. DL

19  Gaven Cooke..........cccouneee. DB |48 * Bryce Schulte...................... TE | 92 ** John Waggoner................... DL

19 ** Max COOper.......cccevvvirenees WR |49  EthanHurkett...................... DL [ 93  AnuDokun ... DE

20 Deavin Hilson..........cccccevne.. RB |49  Andrew Lentsch .................. TE | 94  YahyaBlack .......ccccoernneeee. DL

21 Thomas Hartlieb.................. DB [50  Louie SteC.....ccocovvvirireunnnes DT | 95  LoganJones......ccccouvunenes DL

21 Ivory Kelly-Martin ................ RB [51  Jeremiah Pittman................ DL | 96 LucasAmaya........ccocnunee. K

22 ** Terry Roberts........cccovunee. DB (52  AsherFahey.......cccoounnne. OL | 97  LiamReardon.........c.cccoeuune. LS

23 Xavior Williams.................... DB |53  Michael Myslinski................ OL | 97 * Zach VanValkenburg........... DL

25  Kelby Telander .................... LB |54 MattFagan.......cccoooumneeee. OL | 98  Chris Reames ..................... DL

25  Gavin Williams .................... RB |55  Luke Empen......coenne. OL | 99 ** Noah Shannon.................... DL

26 ** Kaevon Merriweather .......... DB

* - - indicates letters won




